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Division Age Student Name Age Instrument Teacher 

11-14 
(Junior) 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
3rd 

HM 

Audrey Yan 
Katherine Fang 
Shuyuan Sun 
Hong Cheng  
Flora Xia &  
Angela Qian 

14 
13 
14 
13 

14/14 

Flute 
Flute 
Flute 
Clarinet  
Flute Duo 

Susan Deaver 
Joseph Lu 
Joseph Lu 
Kenneth Ellison 
Katherine McClure 

15-17 
(Senior) 

 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
3rd 

HM 

Ethan Feng  
Thomas Lee 
Allan Zhang 
Seehanah Tang 
Jenny Fan 

16 
15 
15 
17 
15 

Clarinet  
Clarinet 
Clarinet 
Flute 
Clarinet 

Kenneth Ellison 
Kenneth Ellison 
Kenneth Ellison 
Amy (I-Yun) Tu 
Kenneth Ellison 

 

 


